
www.moabhappenings.com� Moab Happenings  •  April 2018  •  23A

Over the last quarter century, under the direction 
of former Program Director Christy Williams Dunton, 
KZMU off ered many opportunities for public aff airs 
programming, with a special focus on nonprofi t activities 
and local politics. With Christy’s transition to the Museum 
of Moab,  KZMU has hired Molly Marcello as News and 
Public Aff airs Director. Molly worked as a reporter for The 
Times-Independent for over three years. Hosted by Molly, 
KZMU News debuts at noon on KZMU’s 26th birthday, 
April 2nd.

By adding a daily newscast to the smorgasbord of 
music programmed by local DJs, KZMU hopes to increase 
its value to the Moab community. We hope you’ll listen to 
the KZMU News, starting on April 2nd and heard at noon 
Monday through Friday.

And Krank Ze Music Up! KZMU’s diversity of 
programmers is refl ected in the music that’s played on 
KZMU. With ages ranging from early teens to mid 70s our 
DJs play everything from straight-ahead jazz and Hillbilly 
country to mainstream pop and indie, with a little mid-
century swing, lots of folk, and a taste of hip hop. KZMU’s 
DJs play from the bottomless stacks of CDs at the station, 

both new releases 
and oldies, and many 
folks bring their 
own personal music 
collections to share 
with listeners. When 
you tune in to KZMU 
you can trust that you 
won’t hear the same 
ten songs every hour, 
instead you’ll hear a 
true slice of Moab.

This past year 
KZMU launched the 
KZMU Radio Club, 

KZMU adds News at Noon  

Radio Happenings

Spring. It’s a season 
of hopefulness, a time of 
new beginnings. That’s 
what’s going on at KZMU 
90.1 & 106.7 FM. As 
we prepare for another 
Radiothon, the station’s 

primary means of fi nancial support. We hope for your 
generosity. And this year, we ask you to join us on a new 
adventure: KZMU News. 

Moab has other news media and we’re grateful for their 
work. We plan to partner with local and regional media as 
we grow our public aff airs programming. We also believe 
that community radio can off er a unique perspective and 
immediacy to the events that are shaping and altering our 
lives. Moab is bursting with new construction and new 
businesses and new people. Our natural environment 
receives much of the impact, but the area’s growth has an 
eff ect on the community’s health, political choices, and on 
our cultural lives as well. KZMU will off er a daily newscast 
to illuminate our shared experience with the intimacy only 
live radio can provide.

a collaboration with the Beacon After School Program, 
off ering middle school students opportunities to try 
out various radio skills. The students hosted an hour of 
programming with teacher Josie Kovash, and performed 
a radio play with sound eff ects they recorded. Hear the 
broadcast on kzmu.org under Youth Projects. Our annual 
radio play, Beautiful Radiant Things, featuring a cast and 
crew of more than 20 talented Moabites, was our most 
ambitious and successful so far and is currently posted at 
kzmu.org. 

a division of Canyonlands Advertising

KZMU - Moab Community Radio 90.1 & 106.7 FM
P.O. Box 1076 • Moab, Utah 84532        on-air studio: 259-5968 • offi  ce: 259-8824     contact us: www.kzmu.org

 SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00
12:00

|
7 AM

Native Spirit
(first nations)

Shine Time
(children, eclectic)

Desert Diva
(dance, pop)

Moab Mamas/
Morning Blend

(everything)

Tilted Park
(americana 

classic rock)

Ill Beats Radio
(hip hop)

Operation Punk
Subversion
(punk vinyl)

Jah Morning
(reggae, dub, roots, 

rocksteady)

Grass is Greener
(bluegrass, folk)

Bach & Beyond
(classical, interviews,
moab music festival)

Thin Edge
(jazz)

Kokopelli
Coffeehouse
(acousitc, folk)

Conscious Party
(ska, punk, native, 

rock, dub)

Alternative Radio/
What’s Goin’ On
(news / talk, local)

I Can Hear 
Queerly Now

(queer, woke, indie,
alternative)

Hardwired
(synth retro future)

Swingin’ Blues 
(20’s & 30’s swing, 

blues)

Pirates & Poets /
Roadside Attraction

(folk, world mix,
state themed mix)

Radio mmm... 
classic indie) 

Manteca
(pan american, cumbia)

Horizon Line
(modern chill)

The Echo Chamber/
The Detroit Rebellion 

(lo-fi, garage, 
fuzz rock n roll)

Big Swing Face 
(big band jazz) 

The Watering Hole
(blues, rock)

ArtBeat
(arts in Moab)

Ear Rooster
(radio obscura)

River Run Radio
(new orleans jazz, mix)

1-2-3
(funky world soul)

Heart Beats 
(hip hop, soul, 
instrumental)

Weds. Drive Time
(new, alternative, indie)

Fire on the
Mountain/

Heart & Soul
(dead, jam)

Pressure Drop
(vintage rock & soul)

DJ Lady J Variety 
Show

(60’s, 70’s, 80’s, 90’s, now)

Liberty Jam
(americana, live, rock)

Belagaana Review
(fruit and nuts)

Wayward Wind
(alternative, 

americana, oldies)

Uncovered Remix/
Quiet Sunshine 

Explosion
(covers, alternative, 

DIY mix)

DEMOCRACY NOW
KZMU  NEWS

The Skye’s 
the Limit 

(rock, blues, jazz)

The Water Line
(psychedelic rock 

& pop)

Bait and Switch
(pop, top 100)

Tween Tine
(classic rock mix)

DEMOCRACY NOW

Rock Wasteland

MOAB AFTER HOURS

Entre Las Piedras
(norteno new mexico 

rock & roll)

Rock of Ages
(hard rock)

EARLY MORNING

KZMU OVERNIGHT

EARLY MORNINGArt of the Song7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00
12:00

|
7 AM

Take it or Leave It 
(call in / advice) Science Moab

MOAB MORNING BLEND

Native News 7:55am

Rocketship
Radio

(new mix, indie)
Amarillo Highway

(alt. country, 
alterna-twang) 

Plastic Magic
(alternative, rock)

Return to Indie 
Mountain/

Indie Monster
(indie, alternative)

This Week in Moab
(interviews / calendar)

KZMU  NEWS

KZMU’s Spring Radiothon 2018 runs April 20th 
through the 28th. Our premiums include T-shirts, brand-
new totes and — KZMU socks! Our goal is $35,000, 
and we’re counting on you to help us reach it, in order to 
keep KZMU healthy and independent. Call us at 435 259 
5968, 259 8824, or pledge at kzmu.org. Watch for us in 
the bright orange tent at City Market!


