www.moabhappenings.com

Moab Happenings • April 2018 • 23A

Radio Happenings

KZMU adds News at Noon



Spring. It's a season of hopefulness, a time of new beginnings. That's what's going on at KZMU 90.1 & 106.7 FM. As we prepare for another Radiothon, the station's

primary means of financial support. We hope for your generosity. And this year, we ask you to join us on a new adventure: KZMU News.

Moab has other news media and we're grateful for their work. We plan to partner with local and regional media as we grow our public affairs programming. We also believe that community radio can offer a unique perspective and immediacy to the events that are shaping and altering our lives. Moab is bursting with new construction and new businesses and new people. Our natural environment receives much of the impact, but the area's growth has an effect on the community's health, political choices, and on our cultural lives as well. KZMU will offer a daily newscast to illuminate our shared experience with the intimacy only live radio can provide.

P.O. Box 1076 • Moab, Utah 84532

Over the last quarter century, under the direction of former Program Director Christy Williams Dunton, KZMU offered many opportunities for public affairs programming, with a special focus on nonprofit activities and local politics. With Christy's transition to the Museum of Moab, KZMU has hired Molly Marcello as News and Public Affairs Director. Molly worked as a reporter for The Times-Independent for over three years. Hosted by Molly, KZMU News debuts at noon on KZMU's 26th birthday, April 2nd.

By adding a daily newscast to the smorgasbord of music programmed by local DJs, KZMU hopes to increase its value to the Moab community. We hope you'll listen to the KZMU News, starting on April 2nd and heard at noon Monday through Friday.

And Krank Ze Music Up! KZMU's diversity of programmers is reflected in the music that's played on KZMU. With ages ranging from early teens to mid 70s our DJs play everything from straight-ahead jazz and Hillbilly country to mainstream pop and indie, with a little midcentury swing, lots of folk, and a taste of hip hop. KZMU's DJs play from the bottomless stacks of CDs at the station,

both new releases and oldies, and many folks bring their own personal music collections to share with listeners. When you tune in to KZMU you can trust that you won't hear the same ten songs every hour, instead you'll hear a true slice of Moab.

This past year KZMU launched the KZMU Radio Club,



a collaboration with the Beacon After School Program, offering middle school students opportunities to try out various radio skills. The students hosted an hour of programming with teacher Josie Kovash, and performed a radio play with sound effects they recorded. Hear the broadcast on kzmu.org under Youth Projects. Our annual radio play, Beautiful Radiant Things, featuring a cast and crew of more than 20 talented Moabites, was our most ambitious and successful so far and is currently posted at kzmu.org.

KZMU's Spring Radiothon 2018 runs April 20th through the 28th. Our premiums include T-shirts, brandnew totes and — KZMU socks! Our goal is \$35,000, and we're counting on you to help us reach it, in order to keep KZMU healthy and independent. Call us at 435 259 5968, 259 8824, or pledge at kzmu.org. Watch for us in the bright orange tent at City Market!



KZMU - Moab Community Radio 90.1 & 106.7 FM

on-air studio: 259-5968 • office: 259-8824

contact us: www.kzmu.org

	OLINID AV	MONDAY	TUEODAY	WEDNESDAY	TIUIDOD AV	EDID AV	0.471100.437	
7:00	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	7:00
	Notive Spirit EARLY MORNING Art of the Song EARLY MORNING						Decemb Dive	
8:00	Native Spirit (first nations)	Native News 7:55am					Desert Diva (dance, pop)	8:00
9:00	(mot national)	DEMOCRACY NOW						9:00
10:00	Jah Morning	Moab Mamas/		MORNING	BLEND Rocketship	Return to Indie Mountain/	Shine Time (children, eclectic)	10:00
11:00		Morning Blend (everything)	Amarillo Highway (alt. country, alterna-twang)	Tilted Park (americana classic rock)	Radio (new mix, indie)	Indie Monster (indie, alternative)	Wayward Wind (alternative, americana, oldies) Uncovered Remix/	11:00
Noon					Take it or Leave It (call in / advice)	Science Moab		Noon
	RZMU NEWS							
1:00	Grass is Greener (bluegrass, folk)	The Skye's the Limit	classic indie) Manteca	Horizon Line (modern chill)	River Run Radio (new orleans jazz, mix)	(arts in Moab)	Quiet Sunshine Explosion (covers, alternative,	1:00
2:00	(Diucyrass, IUIK)	(rock, blues, jazz)	(pan american, cumbia)	(inidadin dilii)	(now oriouns juzz, mix)	1-2-3	DIY mix)	2:00
3:00		l Can Hear Queerly Now	Swingin' Blues (20's & 30's swing,	Bait and Switch	DJ Lady J Variety Show	(funky world soul)	Belagaana Review	3:00
4:00	Entre Las Piedras (norteno new mexico	(queer, woke, indie, alternative)	blues)	(pop, top 100)	(60's, 70's, 80's, 90's, now)	Fire on the	(fruit and nuts)	4:00
5:00	rock & roll)	Alternative Radio/ What's Goin' On (news / talk, local)	Pirates & Poets / Roadside Attraction	Weds. Drive Time	Heart Beats (hip hop, soul,	Mountain/ Heart & Soul	Tween Tine (classic rock mix)	5:00
6:00	Bach & Beyond (classical, interviews,	This Week in Moab (interviews / calendar)	(folk, world mix, state themed mix)	(new, alternative, indie)	instrumental)	(dead, jam)	The Water Line (psychedelic rock	6:00
	moab music festival)	DEMOCRACY NOW					& pop)	7:00
7:00		KZMU NEWS						
8:00	Kokopelli Coffeehouse	Big Swing Face (big band jazz) The Watering Hole	The Echo Chamber/ The Detroit Rebellion	Thin Edge (jazz)	Rock Wasteland	Pressure Drop (vintage rock & soul)	Ill Beats Radio (hip hop)	8:00
9:00	(acousitc, folk)	(blues, rock)	(lo-fi, garage, fuzz rock n roll)				· · · · · ·	9:00
10:00		Operation Punk	Conscious Party				Rock of Ages	10:00
11:00	(synth retro future)	Subversion (punk vinyl)	(ska, punk, native, rock, dub)	(americana, live, rock)	(radio obscura)	Plastic Magic (alternative, rock)	(hard rock)	11:00
12:00								12:00
1	KZMU OVERNIGHT							
7 AM								7 AM